Receipt: Annual Conference Registration

Invoice # 941025-8288 Date: September 29, 2020

USTOA

345 7th Avenue Suite 1801 New York, NY 10001 INTEGRITY IN TOURISM USTOA United States Tour Operators Association

Email: <u>accounting@ustoa.com</u> Phone: 212.599.6599 Fax: 212.599.6744

Intrepid Group

Mark Nessle 400-579 Richmond St W Toronto M5V1Y6 Canada Email: <u>mark.nessle@intrepidgroup.travel</u> Phone: 778.960.2686

Event Registration for the 2020 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace

Mark Nessle (ID #2147485411) has registered as a delegate for the 2020 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2020.

Description	Amount
Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee	Complimentary
Total Paid	\$0.00
Payment Method: Comp	